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5,38
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12,52
10,90 11,18 14,49

11,72

9,87
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12,02

8,22

8,87
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18,32
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лифт лифтлифт

лифт

лифт

лифт

План 2-21 этаж.

План 22-23 этаж.

квартиры студии

2 - комнатные квартиры

1 - комнатные квартиры

3 - комнатные квартиры

4 - комнатные квартиры

5 - комнатные квартиры

Корпус 5

К1

К2

К3
К4

ул. Беломорская

ул. Дыбенко
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СХЕМА ГЕНПЛАНА

метро
«Беломорская»

метро
«Ховрино»

КОРПУС 5. Планировочные решения.


